
3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 3 4 9

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 19,132 31,510 19,600 19,060 17,184 106,486

FPP 0 1 0 2 0 3

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 29 48 29 27 21 154

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 27 32 38 37 32 166

Idp 647 798 830 842 803 3,920

Int 1,540 2,732 2,617 2,540 2,498 11,927

Lib 60 204 104 84 78 530

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,944 18,412 11,409 9,893 8,619 57,277

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 36 21 16 24 115

Rep 20,478 37,914 22,274 19,386 17,177 117,229

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

District Number

Party

1



3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 331 863 369 349 280 2,192

Total 51,231 92,593 57,319 52,258 46,744 300,145
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,168 955 457 233 536 863 947 459

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 33 19 9 35 22 22 10

Int 77 63 43 33 109 76 75 17

Lib 6 6 2 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 739 530 237 158 290 516 534 261

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

Rep 1,145 1,007 530 406 960 1,253 1,109 374

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 34 13 6 3 15 14 12

Total 3,199 2,629 1,304 847 1,936 2,749 2,710 1,137

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

671 471 356 550 1,077 175 207 328 442 549 363

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 15 9 26 28 11 4 4 15 10 7

68 43 47 108 66 13 12 22 20 41 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

382 305 151 322 724 77 105 185 329 365 157

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

884 837 536 1,046 1,553 192 169 329 543 503 259

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 13 5 4 49 5 9 12 21 25 12

2,044 1,687 1,107 2,057 3,504 474 507 881 1,374 1,499 812



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

371 117 236 81 133 332 1 40 571 197 40

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

12 7 2 2 2 26 0 2 8 5 4

16 6 13 6 7 44 0 2 59 21 1

2 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0

246 79 179 59 51 247 0 19 336 146 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

423 238 268 111 82 567 0 65 1,021 250 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 9 12 1 2 10 0 2 17 10 0

1,092 456 715 260 278 1,229 3 131 2,020 629 136



44 Total

0 1

0 1

0 3

0 2

1 12,927

0 2

0 10

0 16

0 380

0 1,120

0 60

0 7,759

0 11

2 16,722

0 2

0 3

0 1

0 389

3 39,409



3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

AMP 0 1 1

Arp 1 0 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 4 5 9

Cpf 15 12 27

Dem 60,141 46,345 106,486

FPP 2 1 3

Fvp 4 2 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 85 69 154

I 12 12 24

Idf 71 95 166

Idp 1,892 2,028 3,920

Int 5,676 6,251 11,927

Lib 304 226 530

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 33,100 24,177 57,277

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1

Prl 2 1 3

Ref 60 55 115

Rep 71,568 45,661 117,229

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 4 5 9

Spf 13 7 20

Swp 6 3 9

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TPF 3 3 6

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,389 803 2,192

Total 174,369 125,776 300,145
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,725 2,658 257 95 581 3,609 8,925

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 31 104 7 1 33 194 370

Int 78 253 22 6 89 426 874

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 21 45

Npa 532 1,278 124 46 372 1,611 3,963

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,125 2,921 360 145 739 3,017 8,307

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Unk 27 50 0 0 12 87 176

Total 3,527 7,289 774 295 1,832 8,992 22,709

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

AMP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 7 0 2 0 9

Cpf 1 4 13 0 9 0 27

Dem 889 20,228 34,572 2,116 48,560 121 106,486

FPP 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

Fvp 0 2 2 0 2 0 6

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 22 54 4 70 0 154

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 40 59 2 64 0 166

Idp 26 868 1,542 79 1,404 1 3,920

Int 76 2,760 4,699 263 4,119 10 11,927

Lib 8 99 174 8 241 0 530

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 492 11,205 17,763 1,141 26,617 59 57,277

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 15 44 4 52 0 115

Rep 1,218 22,442 34,409 1,779 57,286 95 117,229

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 4 0 9

Spf 0 4 3 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 1 2 0 6 0 9

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TPF 0 1 2 0 3 0 6

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 360 624 36 1,149 3 2,192

Total 2,736 58,065 93,994 5,434 139,626 290 300,145
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AIP 1 4 0 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 8 0 9

Cpf 10 17 0 27

Dem 32,915 67,163 6,408 106,486

FPP 1 2 0 3

Fvp 1 5 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 59 83 12 154

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 65 94 7 166

Idp 1,456 2,296 168 3,920

Int 4,268 7,254 405 11,927

Lib 163 347 20 530

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,869 37,818 2,590 57,277

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 0 0 1

Prl 1 2 0 3

Ref 40 72 3 115

Rep 29,014 81,735 6,480 117,229

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 5 0 9

Spf 5 15 0 20

Swp 1 7 1 9

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TPF 3 3 0 6

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 585 1,505 102 2,192

Total 85,482 198,464 16,199 300,145
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 720 364 1,084

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 28 5 33

Int 89 21 110

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 408 200 608

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 767 391 1,158

Unk 20 7 27

Total 2,041 993 3,034

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 3 4 9

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 19,132 31,510 19,600 19,060 17,184 106,486

FPP 0 1 0 2 0 3

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 29 48 29 27 21 154

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 27 32 38 37 32 166

Idp 647 798 830 842 803 3,920

Int 1,540 2,732 2,617 2,540 2,498 11,927

Lib 60 204 104 84 78 530

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,944 18,412 11,409 9,893 8,619 57,277

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 36 21 16 24 115

Rep 20,478 37,914 22,274 19,386 17,177 117,229

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 331 863 369 349 280 2,192

Total 51,231 92,593 57,319 52,258 46,744 300,145
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AIP 2 1 2 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 5 4 9

Cpf 6 13 8 27

Dem 16,022 48,160 42,304 106,486

FPP 0 1 2 3

Fvp 1 2 3 6

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 72 64 154

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 100 43 166

Idp 600 2,108 1,212 3,920

Int 1,419 6,568 3,940 11,927

Lib 61 227 242 530

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 8,043 25,300 23,934 57,277

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 1

Prl 1 1 1 3

Ref 20 59 36 115

Rep 16,779 49,395 51,055 117,229

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 5 9

Spf 6 8 6 20

Swp 2 3 4 9

District Number

Party
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3/1/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TPF 1 3 2 6

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 320 825 1,047 2,192

Total 43,330 132,881 123,934 300,145
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